
Vendredis de l'orientation
Herve 24.5.2024

Hermathenae

Allyson XHOFFRAY
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Découverte
Distance : 3060m
Temps : 0:41:58 (13'43"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Coline GUILLITTE 0:38:26
3. Lou JOSIS 0:44:28

1. 116 00:03:20 205m 16'16"/km
2. 100 00:02:25 00:05:45 245m 9'52"/km
3. 112 00:03:42 00:09:27 139m 26'37"/km
4. 101 00:02:27 00:11:54 193m 12'42"/km
5. 102 00:03:20 00:15:14 199m 16'45"/km
6. 103 00:01:10 00:16:24 74m 15'46"/km
7. 104 00:01:20 00:17:44 136m 9'48"/km
8. 110 00:04:13 00:21:57 322m 13'06"/km
9. 105 00:02:36 00:24:33 194m 13'24"/km

10. 118 00:02:37 00:27:10 229m 11'26"/km
11. 111 00:02:33 00:29:43 210m 12'09"/km
12. 117 00:08:22 00:38:05 560m 14'56"/km
13. 115 00:03:17 00:41:22 289m 11'22"/km
14. 999 00:00:36 00:41:58 72m 8'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5297
https://www.helga-o.com

